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Results - All Events
 
Event 1  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

MCSL: 1:03.31 # Andrew Vanas7/24/2021
Somerset: 1:12.96 $ Gage Bolten7/24/2021

KFM TEAM: 1:09.81 * Ashton Sun7/22/2018
ALL*1:20.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 12Conley, Garrett1 1:24.19   6
SO-PV 12Mascott, Eli2 1:25.21   4
KFM-PV 12Cho, Hyunjune3 1:25.60   3
KFM-PV 12Johansen, Luke4 1:36.12   2
SO-PV 11Regan, Gabriel5 1:37.84   1
SO-PV  9Fuentes-Darling, Beck6 1:48.31

 
Event 2  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

MCSL: 1:06.59 # Carly Sebring7/22/2017
Somerset: 1:15.03 $ Kate Chlopak7/20/2013

KFM TEAM: 1:09.10 * Joyce Wu7/1/2017
ALL*1:21.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 11Kumar, Indu1 1:22.09   6
SO-PV 12Bracciale, Zara2 1:22.51   4
SO-PV 12Reilly, Clara3 1:25.77   3
KFM-PV 12Gredder, Lauren4 1:28.06   2
KFM-PV 11Sugar, Sammie5 1:30.38   1
KFM-PV 12Ritchie, Harriet6 1:38.40

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

MCSL: 58.04 # Andrew Vanas7/30/2023
Somerset: 1:06.16 $ Jack L. Chlopak7/28/2013

KFM TEAM: 1:05.52 * Matt Nguyen6/21/2014
ALL*1:12.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Leonardo1 1:10.50 ALL*
KFM-PV 13Hou, Felix2 1:12.78   4
SO-PV 14Bryce, Liam3 1:15.22   3
SO-PV 14Mascott, Everett4 1:17.90   2
KFM-PV 14Gonsalves, Ethan5 1:18.63   1
KFM-PV 14Johansen, Caleb6 1:20.69

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

MCSL: 1:03.08 # Carly Sebring7/28/2019
Somerset: 1:12.22 $ Samantha Smith7/1/2017

KFM TEAM: 1:07.02 * Joyce Wu7/28/2019
ALL*1:17.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Laila1 1:23.20   6
SO-PV 13Zaft, Junie2 1:30.41   4
KFM-PV 14Gredder, Madison3 1:33.64   3
SO-PV 13Doherty, Scarlett4 1:35.57   2
KFM-PV 12Jackman, Sadie5 1:44.74   1
KFM-PV 13Lukens, Immi6 1:45.30

 
Event 5  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

MCSL: 55.68 # Adriano Arioti6/17/2023
Somerset: 1:00.82 $ Gavin Springer7/18/2015

KFM TEAM: 1:00.37 * Jase Ashkin7/23/2016
ALL*1:07.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 18Sun, Ashton1 1:02.56 ALL*

SO-PV 15Bolten, Gage2 1:07.38   4
KFM-PV 15Conley, Padraig3 1:11.47   3
SO-PV 17Doherty, Cillian4 1:14.93   2
KFM-PV 15Yegorov, Nicholas5 1:19.67   1
SO-PV 15Prats, Joan6 1:23.47

 
Event 6  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

MCSL: 1:00.82 # Phoebe Bacon7/28/2019
Somerset: 1:05.81 $ Samantha Smith7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 1:06.45 * Ella Myers7/24/2021
ALL*1:14.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 18Panner, Joey1 1:20.27   6
KFM-PV 15Way, Josie2 1:21.31   4
SO-PV 16Mascott, Avery3 1:23.75   3
SO-PV 18Panner, Nini4 1:26.66   2
KFM-PV 18Simcox, McKenna5 1:29.69   1
KFM-PV 15Angleton, Kayla6 1:39.78

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 15.16 # Timmy Ellett7/4/2009
Somerset: 16.17 $ Dylan Reilly7/28/2019

KFM TEAM: 16.37 * Ashton Sun6/28/2014
ALL*20.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV  8Reilly, Sebastian1 18.25 ALL*
KFM-PV  8Diaz, Santiago2 20.42   4
KFM-PV  8Wagner, Drew3 20.53   3
SO-PV  8Bolten, Eli4 20.75   2
SO-PV  7Blunden, Everett5 22.06   1
KFM-PV  8Seaman, Charlie6 23.40
KFM-PV  6Johansen, Dez7 26.93
SO-PV  8Borden, Teddy8 27.12
KFM-PV  7Chow, Eric9 28.82
SO-PV  7Sharron, Miles10 28.96
KFM-PV  8Kaddu, Malik11 31.34
SO-PV  7Hekking, Thomas12 35.38

 
Event 8  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 15.48 # Megan Sharkey6/19/2010
Somerset: 17.47 $ Delia Vanderzon6/16/2012

KFM TEAM: 16.46 * Audrey Lee7/21/2018
ALL*20.55

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV  7Rosenthal, Bria1 22.78   6
KFM-PV  7Ho, Vivian2 23.41   4
KFM-PV  7LeBeau, Julia3 25.88   3
KFM-PV  7Darcey, Grayson4 26.64   2
SO-PV  7Klempner, Isabelle5 26.76   1
SO-PV  8Cariaso, Hana6 26.78
KFM-PV  7Collymore, Cora7 29.08
KFM-PV  8Bhargava, Avni8 32.44
SO-PV  7Kaplan, Sylvie9 35.39
KFM-PV  7Beinecke, Samantha10 37.75
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Event 9  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 29.47 # Adriano Arioti7/15/2017
Somerset: 33.17 $ Jonah Hu7/23/2022

KFM TEAM: 31.63 * Ashton Sun6/25/2016
ALL*35.80

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 10Fowlkes, Ben1 41.11   6
KFM-PV 10Johansen, Michael2 41.50   4
SO-PV  9Fuentes-Darling, Beck3 43.56   3
SO-PV  9Sharron, Kai4 43.81   2
KFM-PV 10Wagner, Brady5 46.12   1
SO-PV 10Kaplan, Saul6 46.83
SO-PV 10Bremer Lamadrid, Basti7 49.44
KFM-PV 10Bhargava, Karan8 50.60
SO-PV  9Garin, Julian9 50.78
KFM-PV  9Jiang, Dash10 52.75
KFM-PV  9Chung, Alex11 1:03.50

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 29.58 # Giulia Baroldi7/27/2014
Somerset: 32.98 $ Delia Vanderzon7/27/2014

KFM TEAM: 31.72 * Sherril Han7/27/2008
ALL*36.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV  9Conley, Emily1 38.63   6
KFM-PV  9Yegorova, Maria2 40.35   4
SO-PV  9Bryce, Sabrina3 45.28   3
SO-PV  9Rovak, Claire4 49.69   2
SO-PV  9de Hoop, Marie-Lou5 52.65   1
KFM-PV  9Sugar, Milly6 53.40
KFM-PV  9Allen, Olivia7 55.63
SO-PV  9Klempner, Katherine8 56.87
SO-PV 10Fox, Esti9 58.13
KFM-PV 10Mehta, Latika10 1:00.16
KFM-PV  9Tilahun, Eliana11 1:06.17

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 25.60 # Andrew Vanas7/31/2021
Somerset: 28.64 $ Gage Bolten7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 28.44 * William Mason7/22/2017
ALL*31.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 12Cho, Hyunjune1 32.32   6
SO-PV 12Mascott, Eli2 34.56   4
KFM-PV 12Conley, Garrett3 34.64   3
SO-PV 11Regan, Gabriel4 36.78   2
KFM-PV 12Johansen, Luke5 40.04   1
SO-PV 11Edick, Cam, Cameron6 40.71
SO-PV 12Wald, Josh7 43.35
SO-PV 11Borden, Henry8 43.71
KFM-PV 11Lukens, Cai9 48.58
SO-PV 11Mascott, Auggie10 59.47

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 27.39 # Carly Sebring7/22/2017
Somerset: 30.54 $ Delia Vanderzon7/23/2016

KFM TEAM: 29.31 * Joyce Wu7/1/2017
ALL*32.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 11Kumar, Indu1 33.16   6
SO-PV 12Bracciale, Zara2 33.78   4
KFM-PV 12Ritchie, Harriet3 33.97   3
SO-PV 12Reilly, Clara4 35.47   2
KFM-PV 11Sugar, Sammie5 35.76   1
SO-PV 12Turner, Joy6 36.58
SO-PV 12Rosenthal, Chloe7 38.57
SO-PV 11Benzvi, Noa8 39.72
KFM-PV 12Arveladze, Tatuli9 39.91
KFM-PV 12Chow, Lily10 40.97
KFM-PV 11Rossi, Chase11 46.41

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 24.20 # Andrew Vanas7/22/2023
Somerset: 26.99 $ Miles Haraldsson7/28/2019

KFM TEAM: 26.31 * Matt Nguyen6/21/2014
ALL*28.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Leonardo1 27.32 ALL*
KFM-PV 13Hou, Felix2 28.63   4
SO-PV 14Bryce, Liam3 30.06   3
KFM-PV 14Gonsalves, Ethan4 30.69   2
SO-PV 14Mascott, Everett5 30.94   1
SO-PV 13Guyer, Xan6 32.55
SO-PV 13Reilly, Dylan7 33.13
SO-PV 14Roark, Elias8 35.00

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 26.33 # Carly Sebring7/14/2018
Somerset: 28.11 $ Delia Vanderzon7/29/2018

KFM TEAM: 28.09 * Joyce Wu7/20/2019
ALL*31.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Laila1 34.06   6
SO-PV 13Zaft, Junie2 34.71   4
SO-PV 13Edick, Joey3 35.16   3
KFM-PV 14Gredder, Madison4 36.13   2
KFM-PV 13Lukens, Immi5 37.54   1
SO-PV 13Fuentes-Darling, Luna6 39.00
SO-PV 13Rand, Maya7 41.50
KFM-PV 12Jackman, Sadie8 41.93
KFM-PV 13Lee, Alaina9 48.03

 
Event 15  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 50.47 # Matt Thomas7/31/2011
Somerset: 52.75 $ Gavin Springer7/18/2015

KFM TEAM: 52.90 * Jase Ashkin7/23/2016
ALL*58.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 18Sun, Ashton1 1:00.90   6
KFM-PV 15Conley, Padraig2 1:01.65   4
SO-PV 17Doherty, Cillian3 1:02.46   3
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 15Yegorov, Nicholas4 1:11.47   2
SO-PV 15Prats, Joan5 1:15.47   1

 
Event 16  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

MCSL: 54.59 # Erin Gemmell7/18/2015
Somerset: 1:00.21 $ Samantha Smith7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 58.53 * Ella Myers7/24/2021
ALL*1:04.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 15Way, Josie1 1:07.94   6
SO-PV 18Panner, Joey2 1:13.02   4
SO-PV 16Lewis, Phoebe3 1:15.82   3
SO-PV 16Mascott, Avery4 1:16.19   2
SO-PV 15Fuentes-Darling, Lola5 1:16.66   1
SO-PV 17Bilbao, Elana6 1:17.22
SO-PV 18Panner, Nini7 1:20.01
KFM-PV 18Simcox, McKenna8 1:25.50
KFM-PV 15Angleton, Kayla9 1:33.39

 
Event 17  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 18.09 # Darius Truong6/25/2011
Somerset: 20.97 $ Dylan Reilly7/28/2019

KFM TEAM: 18.57 * Ashton Sun6/7/2014
ALL*26.55

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV  8Bolten, Eli1 22.44 ALL*
KFM-PV  8Diaz, Santiago2 25.80 ALL*
KFM-PV  8Wagner, Drew3 26.63   3
SO-PV  7Blunden, Everett4 30.75   2
SO-PV  7Sharron, Miles5 30.81   1
KFM-PV  8Seaman, Charlie6 33.84

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 18.58 # Karla Wilson7/31/1982
Somerset: 21.67 $ Zoe Loversky6/28/2003

KFM TEAM: 19.30 * Audrey Lee7/28/2018
ALL*25.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV  7Darcey, Grayson1 28.38   6
KFM-PV  7LeBeau, Julia2 31.57   4
SO-PV  7Klempner, Isabelle3 34.29   3
KFM-PV  7Beinecke, Samantha4 35.65   2
SO-PV  7Kaplan, Sylvie5 42.89   1

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 15.58 # Brett Feyerick7/28/2013
Somerset: 17.66 $ Gavin Springer7/29/2007

KFM TEAM: 16.53 * Ashton Sun7/23/2016
ALL*20.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 10Johansen, Michael1 22.05   6
KFM-PV 10Wagner, Brady2 22.28   4
SO-PV  9Fuentes-Darling, Beck3 23.82   3
SO-PV 10Fowlkes, Ben4 23.99   2
SO-PV 10Kaplan, Saul5 24.16   1
KFM-PV  9Jiang, Dash6 27.94

 
Event 20  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 15.78 # Phoebe Bacon7/28/2013
Somerset: 17.84 $ Zoe Loversky6/25/2005

KFM TEAM: 17.55 * Eleanor Sun6/20/2015
ALL*20.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV  9Conley, Emily1 20.72   6
SO-PV 10Rosenthal, Giana2 22.50   4
SO-PV  9Bryce, Sabrina*3 25.26   2.5
SO-PV  9Rovak, Claire*3 25.26   2.5
KFM-PV  9Allen, Olivia5 26.05   1
KFM-PV  9Sugar, Milly6 28.54

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 28.47 # Brett Feyerick7/26/2015
Somerset: 33.31 $ Jack Chlopak6/25/2011

KFM TEAM: 31.87 * Ashton Sun7/21/2018
ALL*38.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 12Cho, Hyunjune1 38.35   6
SO-PV 12Wald, Josh2 51.50   4
SO-PV 11Borden, Henry3 56.91   3
KFM-PV 11Lukens, Cai4 57.33   2
SO-PV 11Edick, Cam, Cameron--- DQ 51.07

 
Event 22  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 29.91 # Phoebe Bacon7/18/2015
Somerset: 32.80 $ Delia Vanderzon7/31/2016

KFM TEAM: 34.34 * Ella Myers7/23/2016
ALL*39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 12Bracciale, Zara1 37.70 ALL*
KFM-PV 12Gredder, Lauren2 38.63 ALL*
SO-PV 12Reilly, Clara3 39.84   3
KFM-PV 11Sugar, Sammie4 40.75   2
KFM-PV 12Chow, Lily5 48.17   1
SO-PV 11Benzvi, Noa--- DQ 47.22

 
Event 23  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 26.44 # Adriano Arioti7/31/2021
Somerset: 30.32 $ Jack L. Chlopak7/28/2013

KFM TEAM: 29.22 * Matt Nguyen7/21/2014
ALL*34.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Leonardo1 33.26 ALL*
SO-PV 14Bryce, Liam2 33.87 ALL*
KFM-PV 13Hou, Felix3 34.06 ALL*
KFM-PV 14Gonsalves, Ethan4 37.87   2
SO-PV 14Mascott, Everett5 39.83   1
KFM-PV 14Johansen, Caleb--- DQ 40.98

 
Event 24  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 28.23 # Phoebe Bacon7/31/2016
Somerset: 32.79 $ Samantha Smith7/30/2017

KFM TEAM: 32.37 * Ella Myers7/22/2017
ALL*36.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Laila1 39.22   6
SO-PV 13Zaft, Junie2 42.97   4
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 13Doherty, Scarlett3 43.16   3
KFM-PV 12Jackman, Sadie4 50.43   2
KFM-PV 13Lee, Alaina5 1:00.87   1

 
Event 25  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 53.20 # Adriano Arioti7/15/2023
Somerset: 59.56 $ Miles Haraldsson7/23/2022

KFM TEAM: 57.06 * Jase Ashkin7/26/2015
ALL*1:08.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 18Sun, Ashton1 1:00.97 ALL*
KFM-PV 15Conley, Padraig2 1:06.21 ALL*
SO-PV 15Bolten, Gage3 1:09.31   3
SO-PV 17Doherty, Cillian4 1:17.22   2
KFM-PV 15Yegorov, Nicholas5 1:27.33   1

 
Event 26  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

MCSL: 56.71 # Phoebe Bacon7/28/2019
Somerset: 1:03.31 $ Samantha Smith7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 1:05.14 * Ella Myers7/24/2021
ALL*1:15.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 17Bilbao, Elana1 1:22.25   6
SO-PV 16Mascott, Avery2 1:24.81   4
SO-PV 16Lewis, Phoebe3 1:25.96   3
KFM-PV 18Simcox, McKenna4 1:35.60   2

 
Event 27  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

MCSL: 1:46.25 # CG7/9/2023
Nasim Elkassem, Harrison Quach, Samir Elkassem, Br

KFM TEAM: 1:51.65 * King Farm Screamin' Geese7/19/2014
 RelayTeam Finals Time

AKFM-PV1 2:04.41   8
1) Conley, Padraig 15 2) Yegorov, Nicholas 15
3) Sun, Ashton 18 4) Hou, Felix 13

ASO-PV2 2:10.25   4
1) Bryce, Liam 14 2) Bolten, Gage 15
3) Doherty, Cillian 17 4) Guyer, Xan 13

BSO-PV3 2:43.28   2
1) Wald, Josh 12 2) Reilly, Dylan 13
3) Roark, Elias 14 4) Prats, Joan 15

 
Event 28  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

MCSL: 1:59.89 # WM9/1/2021
Eleanor Sun, Jane Umhofer, Clara Attar and Isla Ba

KFM TEAM: 2:08.52 * King Farm Screamin' Geese7/24/2021
E. Myers, J. Wu, J. Ge, K. Roh

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ASO-PV1 2:28.84   8

1) Bilbao, Elana 17 2) Panner, Joey 18
3) Mascott, Avery 16 4) Lewis, Phoebe 16

BSO-PV2 2:36.41   4
1) Fuentes-Darling, Lola 15 2) Panner, Nini 18
3) Zaft, Olivia 17 4) Hawkins, Sedona 17

AKFM-PV3 2:38.15   2
1) Gredder, Lauren 12 2) Angleton, Kayla 15
3) Way, Josie 15 4) Simcox, McKenna 18

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 19.37 # Darius Truong7/23/2011
Somerset: 20.78 $ Dylan Reilly7/28/2019

KFM TEAM: 21.78 * Ashton Sun6/28/2014
ALL*29.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV  8Reilly, Sebastian1 25.13 ALL*
KFM-PV  8Diaz, Santiago2 27.84 ALL*
SO-PV  7Hekking, Thomas3 28.94 ALL*
SO-PV  8Borden, Teddy4 33.25   2
KFM-PV  6Johansen, Dez5 39.62   1
KFM-PV  8Seaman, Charlie6 52.83

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 20.83 # Yaly Levy7/19/2003
Somerset: 22.86 $ Nata Freeman7/27/2014

KFM TEAM: 21.86 * R. Huang 2010 / A. Lee 20187/31/2010
ALL*29.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV  8Knobloch, Matilda1 28.69 ALL*
KFM-PV  8Bhargava, Avni2 32.95   4
KFM-PV  7Ho, Vivian3 35.53   3
SO-PV  7Rosenthal, Bria--- DQ 34.75
SO-PV  7Kaplan, Sylvie--- DQ 41.19
SO-PV  8Cariaso, Hana--- DQ 52.63

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 17.18 # David Fitch7/27/2014
Somerset: 18.68 $ Dylan Reilly7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 19.66 * Ashton Sun7/2/2016
ALL*22.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 10Kaplan, Saul1 22.22 ALL*
SO-PV  9Sharron, Kai2 24.50   4
SO-PV 10Bremer Lamadrid, Basti3 25.43   3
KFM-PV  9Jiang, Dash4 26.35   2
KFM-PV 10Bhargava, Karan5 27.28   1
KFM-PV  9Chung, Alex6 30.70

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 17.23 # Emma Lantry7/30/2017
Somerset: 19.43 $ Phoebe Lewis7/29/2018

KFM TEAM: 18.46 * Joyce Wu7/26/2015
ALL*22.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV  9Yegorova, Maria1 24.03   6
KFM-PV 10Mehta, Latika2 27.03   4
SO-PV 10Fox, Esti3 27.20   3
SO-PV 10Rosenthal, Giana4 27.87   2
SO-PV  9de Hoop, Marie-Lou5 30.31   1
KFM-PV  9Sugar, Milly6 30.96

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 32.79 # David Fitch7/31/2016
Somerset: 37.38 $ Dylan Reilly7/1/2023

KFM TEAM: 37.38 * William Mason7/8/2017
ALL*43.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 12Conley, Garrett1 40.69 ALL*
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 12Mascott, Eli2 43.84   4
KFM-PV 12Johansen, Luke3 52.13   3
SO-PV 11Edick, Cam, Cameron4 53.28   2
SO-PV 11Regan, Gabriel5 54.10   1
KFM-PV 11Lukens, Cai6 1:07.08

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 33.45 # Joyce Wu7/22/2017
Somerset: 39.44 $ Nata Freeman7/21/2018

KFM TEAM: 33.45 * Joyce Wu7/22/2017
ALL*43.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 11Kumar, Indu1 40.89 ALL*
SO-PV 12Bracciale, Zara2 44.41   4
KFM-PV 11Sugar, Sammie3 48.02   3
SO-PV 12Rosenthal, Chloe4 48.96   2
KFM-PV 12Ritchie, Harriet5 50.38   1

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 29.78 # Jack Dawson7/1/2023
Somerset: 34.45 $ Gage Bolten7/8/2023

KFM TEAM: 33.47 * William Mason7/28/2019
ALL*38.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 14Johansen, Caleb1 39.03   6
SO-PV 14Mascott, Everett2 39.66   4
SO-PV 13Reilly, Dylan3 39.88   3
SO-PV 13Guyer, Xan4 42.03   2
KFM-PV 14Gonsalves, Ethan5 43.39   1

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 32.62 # Joyce Wu7/28/2019
Somerset: 38.00 $ Ava Haraldsson7/23/2016

KFM TEAM: 32.62 * Joyce Wu7/28/2019
ALL*41.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 14Gredder, Madison1 44.24   6
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Laila2 44.28   4
SO-PV 13Edick, Joey3 44.75   3
KFM-PV 12Jackman, Sadie4 50.88   2
KFM-PV 13Lukens, Immi5 51.45   1
SO-PV 13Doherty, Scarlett6 52.06

 
Event 37  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 59.56 # Carsten Vissering7/26/2015
Somerset: 1:09.97 $ Miles Haraldsson7/23/2022

KFM TEAM: 1:07.75 * Matt Nguyen7/22/2017
ALL*1:16.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 15Bolten, Gage1 1:17.91   6
KFM-PV 15Yegorov, Nicholas2 1:26.53   4
SO-PV 15Prats, Joan3 1:27.38   3

 
Event 38  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

MCSL: 1:09.46 # Jaycee Yegher7/31/2016
Somerset: 1:20.44 $ Emily Smith7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 1:12.62 * Joyce Wu7/3/2021
ALL*1:25.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 15Way, Josie1 1:26.62   6
SO-PV 18Panner, Joey2 1:29.50   4
SO-PV 18Panner, Nini3 1:38.38   3
SO-PV 16Lewis, Phoebe4 1:41.28   2
KFM-PV 18Simcox, McKenna5 1:47.96   1
KFM-PV 15Angleton, Kayla6 1:49.64

 
Event 39  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 16.07 # Darius Truong7/31/2011
Somerset: 18.26 $ Gavin Springer7/30/2005

KFM TEAM: 18.87 * Ashton Sun7/5/2014
ALL*26.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV  8Reilly, Sebastian1 22.03 ALL*
KFM-PV  8Wagner, Drew2 23.20 ALL*
SO-PV  8Bolten, Eli3 26.20 ALL*
SO-PV  7Blunden, Everett4 29.47   2
KFM-PV  6Johansen, Dez5 34.06   1
KFM-PV  8Kaddu, Malik6 39.48

 
Event 40  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 16.96 # Megan Sharkey6/19/2010
Somerset: 18.63 $ Delia Vanderzon7/14/2012

KFM TEAM: 18.96 * Lily Heitzmann7/20/2019
ALL*25.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV  7Rosenthal, Bria1 32.34   6
KFM-PV  7Beinecke, Samantha2 37.69   4
KFM-PV  7LeBeau, Julia3 42.97   3
SO-PV  8Cariaso, Hana4 43.31   2
KFM-PV  7Ho, Vivian--- DQ 43.33

 
Event 41  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 14.82 # Adriano Arioti7/30/2017
Somerset: 16.30 $ Gavin Springer7/29/2007

KFM TEAM: 15.99 * Ashton Sun6/25/2016
ALL*18.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV  9Fuentes-Darling, Beck1 20.09   6
SO-PV  9Sharron, Kai2 21.78   4
SO-PV 10Fowlkes, Ben3 22.97   3
KFM-PV 10Johansen, Michael4 24.15   2
KFM-PV 10Bhargava, Karan5 26.98   1
KFM-PV  9Chung, Alex--- DQ 40.41

 
Event 42  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 14.77 # Carly Sebring7/11/2015
Somerset: 15.84 $ Delia Vanderzon7/27/2014

KFM TEAM: 15.97 * Sherril Han7/27/2008
ALL*18.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV  9Conley, Emily1 20.21   6
KFM-PV  9Yegorova, Maria2 20.99   4
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(Event 42  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 10Rosenthal, Giana3 21.71   3
SO-PV  9Bryce, Sabrina4 22.97   2
SO-PV  9Rovak, Claire5 26.01   1
KFM-PV  9Allen, Olivia--- DQ 38.22

 
Event 43  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 27.28 # Andrew Vanas7/31/2021
Somerset: 31.15 $ Gage Bolten7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 32.09 * Ashton Sun6/30/2018
ALL*36.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 12Cho, Hyunjune*1 36.50   5
KFM-PV 12Conley, Garrett*1 36.50   5
SO-PV 12Mascott, Eli3 39.00   3
SO-PV 11Regan, Gabriel4 42.97   2
KFM-PV 12Johansen, Luke5 43.78   1
SO-PV 12Wald, Josh6 57.91

 
Event 44  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 29.20 # Carly Sebring7/22/2017
Somerset: 32.11 $ Delia Vanderzon7/31/2016

KFM TEAM: 31.77 * Joyce Wu7/1/2017
ALL*37.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 12Reilly, Clara1 36.75 ALL*
SO-PV 11Kumar, Indu2 37.31   4
SO-PV 12Rosenthal, Chloe3 46.00   3
KFM-PV 12Ritchie, Harriet4 48.69   2
KFM-PV 12Chow, Lily5 50.94   1

 
Event 45  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 25.39 # Andrew Vanas7/30/2023
Somerset: 29.58 $ Miles Haraldsson6/25/2019

KFM TEAM: 28.94 * Jase Ashkin7/29/2012
ALL*32.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 14Bracciale, Leonardo1 31.47 ALL*
SO-PV 14Bryce, Liam2 31.84 ALL*
KFM-PV 13Hou, Felix3 31.93 ALL*
SO-PV 13Guyer, Xan4 34.28   2
KFM-PV 14Johansen, Caleb5 37.38   1

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 27.49 # Carly Sebring7/28/2019
Somerset: 30.04 $ Delia Vanderzon7/29/2018

KFM TEAM: 30.00 * Joyce Wu7/20/2019
ALL*34.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 13Zaft, Junie1 38.94   6
KFM-PV 14Gredder, Madison2 45.66   4
SO-PV 13Fuentes-Darling, Luna3 45.70   3
SO-PV 13Doherty, Scarlett4 46.84   2
KFM-PV 13Lukens, Immi5 48.61   1
KFM-PV 13Lee, Alaina6 56.34

 
Event 47  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 23.94 # Jack Conger7/28/2013
Somerset: 27.46 $ Miles Haraldsson6/24/2023

KFM TEAM: 26.75 * Jase Ashkin7/23/2016
ALL*29.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KFM-PV 18Sun, Ashton1 27.28 ALL*
KFM-PV 15Conley, Padraig2 29.49   4
SO-PV 17Doherty, Cillian3 30.09   3
SO-PV 15Bolten, Gage4 30.46   2

 
Event 48  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

MCSL: 27.06 # Phoebe Bacon7/19/2019
Somerset: 28.59 $ Samantha Smith7/28/2021

KFM TEAM: 29.27 * Ella Myers7/3/2021
ALL*33.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SO-PV 18Panner, Joey1 35.03   6
SO-PV 16Mascott, Avery2 35.53   4
KFM-PV 15Way, Josie3 36.02   3
SO-PV 15Fuentes-Darling, Lola4 37.78   2
KFM-PV 15Angleton, Kayla5 49.17   1

 
Event 49  Boys 14 & Under 175 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

MCSL: 1:41.06 # RV7/10/2011
Jeffrey Qin, Devin Truong, John Jeang, Darius Truo

KFM TEAM: 1:50.09 * King Farm Screamin' Geese6/23/2012
 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASO-PV1 2:01.52   8
1) Fowlkes, Ben 10 2) Mascott, Eli 12
3) Bracciale, Leonardo 14 4) Reilly, Sebastian 8

AKFM-PV2 2:05.69   4
1) Johansen, Michael 10 2) Cho, Hyunjune 12
3) Gonsalves, Ethan 14 4) Diaz, Santiago 8

BSO-PV3 2:09.78   2
1) Fuentes-Darling, Beck 9 2) Regan, Gabriel 11
3) Mascott, Everett 14 4) Bolten, Eli 8

BKFM-PV4 2:12.62
1) Wagner, Brady 10 2) Conley, Garrett 12
3) Johansen, Caleb 14 4) Wagner, Drew 8

 
Event 50  Girls 14 & Under 175 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

MCSL: 1:45.26 # SG7/25/2015
Nina Allen, Tia Thomas, Shannon Lamb, Sophia Diaz

KFM TEAM: 1:50.95 * King Farm Screamin' Geese7/22/2017
S Sugar, E Littell, J Way, E Conley

 RelayTeam Finals Time
ASO-PV1 2:10.97   8

1) Rosenthal, Giana 10 2) Kumar, Indu 11
3) Bracciale, Laila 14 4) Rosenthal, Bria 7

AKFM-PV2 2:16.09   4
1) Conley, Emily 9 2) Ritchie, Harriet 12
3) Gredder, Madison 14 4) Ho, Vivian 7

BKFM-PV3 2:18.02   2
1) Yegorova, Maria 9 2) Sugar, Sammie 11
3) Lukens, Immi 13 4) LeBeau, Julia 7

BSO-PV4 2:21.78
1) Bryce, Sabrina 9 2) Bracciale, Zara 12
3) Zaft, Junie 13 4) Klempner, Isabelle 7


